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FE SALSOMAGGIORE (0502045B)
SALSOMAGGIORE TERME - 20-05-2005 - 22-05-2005

Torneo FE SALSOMAGGIORE 0502045B

Luogo SALSOMAGGIORE TERME  [Parma - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 20-05-2005 - 22-05-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h/ 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri DAPIRAN FRANCESCA - 

Partecipanti 22

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA LOM BG 1762 0 0 1942 M 100891

10 1N Aimi Luca                ITA LOM CR 1778 0 0 1967 M 104221

14 CM Ambrosi Arcangelo        ITA LIG SP 1882 0 0 1930 M 105479

4 CM Bonani Georg             ITA ALT BZ 1897 0 0 1958 M 813834 101947

9 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA LOM VA 1811 0 0 1945 M 103964

7 1N Caleffi Cesare           ITA LIG SP 1910 0 0 1961 M 103649

1 2N Casadio Alviero          ITA EMI RE 1727 0 0 1979 M 100210

16 2N Corfiati Paolo           ITA EMI PC 1735 0 0 1963 M 106163

21 2N Cuccolini Milo           ITA EMI RE 1763 0 0 1980 M 117974

17 1N Franco Antonello         ITA EMI PR 1829 0 0 1969 M 108180

13 2N Gabelli Giuseppe         ITA EMI PR 1736 0 0 1951 M 105141

11 2N Gneo Marco               ITA VEN VR 1754 0 0 1963 M 104916

20 1N Lombardi Mariano         ITA BAS PZ 1844 0 0 1988 M 115019

5 1N Mattavelli Italo         ITA PIE TO 1822 0 0 1958 M 102287

12 2N Mazzoni Carlo            ITA EMI PR 1718 0 0 1950 M 105120

2 1N Niccoli Paolo            ITA EMI BO 1755 0 0 1968 M 100315

22 1N Pitimada Mirko           ITA TOS FI 1943 0 0 1983 M 821721 119029

6 1N Rossero Tullio           ITA PIE TO 1883 0 0 1959 M 102290

19 1N Terbonati Paolo          ITA EMI PR 1889 0 0 1968 M 816655 111068

18 1N Todic Simo               ITA UMB PG 1847 0 0 1956 M 108486

8 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1849 0 0 1961 M 103840

15 1N Vaselli Luciano          ITA LIG SP 1770 0 0 1926 M 105487
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA 1762 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1942 M 100891

10 1N Aimi Luca                ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1967 M 104221

14 CM Ambrosi Arcangelo        ITA 1882 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1930 M 105479

9 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1945 M 103964

7 1N Caleffi Cesare           ITA 1910 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1961 M 103649

1 2N Casadio Alviero          ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1979 M 100210

16 2N Corfiati Paolo           ITA 1735 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1963 M 106163

21 2N Cuccolini Milo           ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1980 M 117974

17 1N Franco Antonello         ITA 1829 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1969 M 108180

13 2N Gabelli Giuseppe         ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1951 M 105141

11 2N Gneo Marco               ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1963 M 104916

20 1N Lombardi Mariano         ITA 1844 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1988 M 115019

5 1N Mattavelli Italo         ITA 1822 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1958 M 102287

12 2N Mazzoni Carlo            ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1950 M 105120

2 1N Niccoli Paolo            ITA 1755 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1968 M 100315

6 1N Rossero Tullio           ITA 1883 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1959 M 102290

18 1N Todic Simo               ITA 1847 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1956 M 108486

8 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1849 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1961 M 103840

15 1N Vaselli Luciano          ITA 1770 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1926 M 105487
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